
St.Pierre & Miquelon 
ConSular Services 

Salaries, 
• allowances of Minister at Washington 

Departmental, 1909 
Salary of Under-Secretary, 1909 
Sanctions Issue (Italy & Ethiopia) 
Schryer, Miss Ida B. 
Scott, Miss H. 
Scully,H.D. 	- 
Sealing, Pacific 
Secretary of State, 

for the Colonies,office created 1854 
Department, & ceremonial 
and External Affairs 
for E.A.,no provision for appointment 

of  
Secretaries of State for E.A. 
Segregation of women, B.A. 
Select Standing Committee on E.A. 
Senate, Standing Committee on E.A. 
Separation of E.A. portfolio 
Seymour, Miss Julia 
Shorthand 
Skelton, Dr.  Oscar  D. 

administration 
Bennett, Mr. R.B. 
Canadian autonomy 
Canadian neutrality 
character 
conditions on his appointment, 1925 
deficiencies 
Departmental conditions in 1930 
Diplomatic Missions Abroad 
Diplomatic uniforms 
epoch,Skelton, general appraisal 
expansion of the Department 
High Commissioners &foreign policy 
illness and death 
Imperial Conference 1923 
imperial relations 
Indian Civil Service 
influence on Department 
isolationism and neutrality 
King, W.L.M., eulogy 
League Assembly 1924 
League of Nations sanctions(Italy) 
outbreak of war 1939 
Parliament and foreign policy 
personal influence on the Department 
political contributions 
policy making 
proposed knighthood 
refusal of honours 
Washington representation, 

analysis 1925 
writings 

Skilling,H.G., 
on E.A., in 1944 

Slack, C.C. 
Smuts, Gen. Zan, 

proposal concerning Gov.-Gen.1919  

900 
1365 ff 

1226 ff 
370,377-8,387 
275-6 
987 ff 
413,1166-7 
4067 
1374 
40 

16-17 
160-163 
149-169  

219 
167-9 
401-2 
942-957  
957 
1499-1524 
406 
451 ff 
959-1002  
974 ff 
982 
968 ff 
991-3 
976 ff 
838-846 
994 ff 
845-6 
983 ff 
977, 1179 
1427-1446 
1044 
970-71 
997-999 
635 
963 ff 
735m 
973 ff 
898-9 
999-1000 
381 
987 ff 
989-990 
1459 
1434-36 
981 ff 
1000 ff 
986-7 
986 

764 
984 ff 

1442-45 
395 

865 


