St.Pierre & Miquelon	900
Consular Services	1365 ff
Salaries,	
	1000 44
allowances of Minister at Washington	1226 ff
Departmental, 1909	370,377-8,387
Salary of Under-Secretary, 1909	275-6
Sanctions Issue (Italy & Ethiopia)	987 ff
	413,1166-7
Scott, Miss H.	•
•	406-7
Scully, H.D.	1374
Sealing, Pacific	40
Secretary of State,	
for the Colonies, office created 1854	16-17
Department, & ceremonial	160-163
and External Affairs	<u>149-169</u>
for E.A., no provision for appointment	
of	219
Secretaries of State for E.A.	167-9
Segregation of women, E.A.	401-2
Select Standing Committee on E.A.	942-957
	957
Senate, Standing Committee on E.A.	
Separation of E.A. portfolio	<u>1499-1524</u>
Seymour, Miss Julia	4 06
Shorthand	451 ff
Skelton, Dr. Oscar D.	959-1002
administration	974 ff
Bennett, Mr. R.B.	982
Canadian autonomy	968 ff
Canadian neutrality	991-3
character	976 ff
conditions on his appointment, 1925	838 8 46
deficiencies	994 ff
Departmental conditions in 1930	845-6
Diplomatic Missions Abroad	983 ff
Diplomatic uniforms	977, 1179
epoch, Skelton, general appraisal	1427-1446
expansion of the Department	1044
High Commissioners & foreign policy	970-71
illness and death	997-999
Imperial Conference 1923	635
•	
Imperial relations	963 ff
Indian Civil Service	735 n
influence on Department	9 73 ff
isolationism and neutrality	89 8 -9
King, W.L.M., eulogy	999-1000
League Assembly 1924	381
	•
League of Nations sanctions(Italy)	987 ff
outbreak of war 1939	989-990
Parliament and foreign policy	1459
personal influence on the Department	1434-36
political contributions	981 ff
policy making	1000 ff
proposed knighthood	986-7
refusal of honours	9 8 6
Washington representation,	
analysis 1925	764
writings	984 ff
Skilling, H.G.,	
on E.A., in 1944	1442-45
Slack, C.C.	395
Smuts, Gen. Jan,	865
proposal concerning GovGen.1919	

. .